Assessor's Parcel Number: 12.19-15-002-061

Recording Requested By:

Name: KENNETH M. FREE LAND

Address: 892 WHISPERING PINE CT.

City/State/Zip GARONGRUICE, NV. 89460

Real Property Transfer Tax:

DOC # 0793203 11/28/2011 01:33 PM Deputy: GB OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: KENNETH FREELAND

> Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 15.00 BK-1111 PG- 5626 RPTT: 0.00



\$_____

NOTICE OF COMPLEATION

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2 (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

NEVADA Notice of Completion NRS § 108.228

For

BK- 1111 PG- 5627 0793203 Page: 2 Of 2 11/28/2011

Signature of the individual owner named in paragraph 2 or his agent

_	
No	tice is hereby given that:
	The undersigned is owner or corporate officer of the interest or estate stated below in the property hereinafter
	described.
2.	The full name of the owner is: KENNETH M. FREELAND
3.	The full address of the owner is 897 WHISPERING PINE CLEAR DAVAUR
4.	The nature of the title of the owner is. In fee.
_	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for example, "purchaser under contract of purchase, "or "lessor")
ე.	The full names and full addresses of all persons, if any, who hold title with the undersigned as joint tenants or as
	tenants in common are:
	NAMES ADDRESSES
	RAMONA M. FRETLAND 892 WHISPERING PINE CT- GARDNERU
6	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described was completed on The work
٠.	was: WEN Home CONSTRUCTION
7.	The name of the contractor, if any, for such work of improvement was: SNS CONTRUCTION SOLUTION
	(If no contractor for work of improvement as a whole, insert "none")
8.	The property on which said work of improvement was completed in the City of ARDISQUILE County of Poision
	STATE of NEVADA and described as follows: STATE of NEVADA and described as follows:
9.	The address of said property is <u>892. WHISTERING PINE CT. GARANGRUILE INV</u>
	(If no street address had been officially assigned, insert "none")
Da	ted: 1/-29-2011 Jannet M. hutan
	Signature of owner or corporate officer of owner named in paragraph 2 or his agent. VENALETU ha. EREELMA
_	2 or his agent. KENNETH M. FREELAN.
Ve	ification for Individual Owner generalization
	SHERRY ACKERMANN S NOTARY PUBLIC S
ST	ATE OF NEVADA
Co	unity of Douglas) ss: 8 No.05-96319-5 My Appt. Exp. Apr. 26, 2013
	(Descondenses consequents)
Th	e undersigned being duly sworn, says: That (s)he is the owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property de-
	ribed in the foregoing notice. That (s)he has read the same, and knows the contents thereof, and that the facts stated
the	erein are true.
_	November 28, 2011 (2), 10
Or	Novemba av. avii
NC	OTARY PUBLIC in and for said State Signature of the individual owner named in paragraph 2 or his agent
IVC	PIARY PUBLIC IN and for said State Signature of the individual owner named in paragraph 2 or his agent
Vos	ification for Individual Owner
VCI	incation for fredvicual Owner
ST.	ATE OF NEVADA
	unty of) ss:
-	J 55.
The	e undersigned being duly sworn, says: That (s)he is the of
the	corporation that executed the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property therein de-
SCI	ribed; that he makes this verification on behalf of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the contents
the	reof, and that the facts stated therein are true.
On	
4	
7%	

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for said State